

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-1	18	Version:	1	Name:	Honey Creek WI Ave & Pkwy Bridge		
Туре:	Infor	Informational Report			Status:	Archived		
File created:	12/2	8/2023			In control:	County Clerk's Office		
On agenda:					Final action:	1/23/2024		
Title:	From the Executive Director of Milwaukee of County Parks, providing information on the City of Wauwatosa project for reconstruction of the bridge over the Honey Creek at Wisconsin Avenue and Honey Creek Parkway (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	SEC REL EVE	1. 24-118 REPORT, 2. 24-118 AERIAL MAP, 3. 24-118 EXISTING UTILITY EXHIBIT, 4. 24-118 DPRC SECTION 4(F) IMPACTS EXHIBIT, 5. 24-118 EXISTING MANHOLES MAP, 6. 24-118 GAS MAIN RELOCATIONS MAP, 7. 24-118 DPRC NOTICE OF MAJOR IMPROVEMENT, 8. 24-118 EVERSTREAM DRAWINGS, 9. 24-118 QUIT CLAIM DEED, 10. 24-118 FILE NO. 14-438 RESOLUTION, 11. 24-118 POWERPOINT (01/23/24)						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		۵	ction	Result	
1/23/2024	1	Committe	ee on Parks	s and	Culture D	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN		
1/9/2024	1	Board Cl	hairwoman		F	REFERRED		
From the Eve	cutive	Directo	r of Milwa	ukoc	of County F	Parks, providing information on the	City of	

From the Executive Director of Milwaukee of County Parks, providing information on the City of Wauwatosa project for reconstruction of the bridge over the Honey Creek at Wisconsin Avenue and Honey Creek Parkway (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)